Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

33.246.23

DISC
DISC, privezak za kljuceve, rojal plavi

45x4x0.2cm
0 kg

0 kg

192

300/50/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073843879
732620009000

171



